SAUTER ASIA
Product Information
- Tool Holder & Driven tools
VDI, BMT, SLOT TYPE
SAUTER North America, Inc.
1116 Centre Rd.
Auburn Hills, MI 48326
sales@sauter-group.us   TEL: 734-207-0900       FAX: 734-207-0901 www.sauter-group.com

0 度銑削動力刀座 -外出水 (DIN5480)
Driven tool 0º, shell end milling cutters, i=+1 (1:1), coolant supply external
6
  *To be used for collet DIN 6499  *collet is not included  *Necessary key included.
ORDER NO.
SIMILAR TO
SAUTER
ID. NO.
D
DIN
69880
X
CAPACITY S MAX.
R.P.M. A B C P
DIN5480
CW-DA30-5480-25 108980 30 DIN 6499-25
1-16 42 5000 102 72 68 W16x0.8
CW-DA40-5480-32 111384 40 DIN 6499-32
2-20 50 5000 109  85  86 W20x0.8
0 度動力刀座-中心出水 (DIN5480)
Driven tool 0º, collet chuck, i=+1 (1:1), coolant supply external and internal
7

Driven tool 90º, collet chuck, i=+1 (1:1), coolant supply external and internal
13
*To be used for collet DIN 6499  *collet is not included  *Necessary key included.
ORDER NO.
SIMILAR TO
SAUTER
ID. NO.
D
DIN
69880
X
CAPACITY S MAX.
R.P.M. A B C F G M P
DIN5480
CW-FR40-5480-32-65
CW-FL40-5480-32-65  40 DIN 6499-32
2-20 50 5000 103 76 89.5 40 36.5 65 W20x0.8
CW-FR40-5480-32-85
CW-FL40-5480-32-85
109436
108710 40 DIN 6499-32
2-20 50 5000 123 76 89.5 40 36.5 85 W20x0.8
CW-FR40-5480-32-100
CW-FL40-5480-32-100  40 DIN 6499-32
2-20 50 5000 133 76 89.5 40 36.5 100 W20x0.8
90 度動力刀座-中心出水 (DIN5480) B.
Driven tool 90º, collet chuck, i=-1 (1:1), coolant supply external and internal
14

3-26 63 5000 129 86 49 112 42 39 90 W24x1.25
90 度動力刀座-後縮,外出水 (DIN5480) B.
Driven tool 90º, rear offset, collet chuck, i=+1 (1:1), coolant supply external
16
*To be used for collet DIN 6499  *collet is not included  *Necessary key included.
ORDER NO.
SIMILAR TO
SAUTER
ID. NO.
D
DIN 69880
X
CAPACITY S MAX.
R.P.M. A/B/C/E/F/G/M P
DIN5480
CW-BR30-5480-25-72 109432 30 DIN 6499-25
1-16 42 5000 96/60/43/98/31.5/30.5/72 W16x0.8
  *To be used for collet DIN 6499  *collet is not included  *Necessary key included.
ORDER NO.
SIMILAR TO

E2-60xB50-80 60 50 114 104 80 118
E2-60xB50-85 60 50 114 104 85 118
ORDER NO. D D1 L1 L2 L3 L4
E2-30-B25x2-35 30 25 65 60 35 56.4
E2-40-B32x2-90L 40 32 80.5 75 90 115
E2-40-B40x2-65 40 40 85 80 65 91.5
E2-50-B50x2-80 50 50 96 86 80 118
E2-60-B50x2-80 60 50 100 105 80 117
E2-OFF 內孔刀座,偏心-外出水
Boring Bar Toolhoder, offset, DIN 69 880, coolant supply external
E2-x2 雙孔內孔刀座-外出水
Boring Bar Toolhoder with Double Holds, DIN 69 880, coolant supply external
33
ORDER NO. SIMILAR TO SAUTER
ID. NO. D D1 D2 D3 H L1 L2
E4-20-ER25 113875 20 1-16 42 50 - 50 18
E4-25-ER25 113878 25 1-16 42 68 25 57 22
E4-30-ER25 113880 30 1-16 42 68 28 53 22
E4-30-ER32 113881 30 2-20 50 68 28 57 22
E4-40-ER25 113883 40 1-16 42 83 32.5 62 22
E4-40-ER32 113884 40 2-20 50 83 32.5 62 22
E4-40-ER40 113885 40 3-26 63 83 32.5 75 22
E4-50-ER40 113886 50 3-26 63 98 35 75 30
E4-60-ER40 113887 60 3-26 63 123 42.5 75 30
E4-60-ER50 - 60 10-34 78 123 42.5 75 30
套筒式內孔刀座-外出水
Collet Chuck DIN 69 880 Form E4 with cylindrical adaption by collet
E4
34

F40-MT2 114609 40 MT2 66 83 32.5 43 22
F40-MT3 114610 40 MT3 72 83 32.5 58 22
F40-MT4 114611 40 MT4 72 83 32.5 78 22
F50-MT1 - 50 MT1 55 98 35 36 30
F50-MT2 114612 50 MT2 55 98 35 36 30
F50-MT3 114613 50 MT3 60 98 35 44 30
F50-MT4 114614 50 MT4 70 98 35 71 30
F60-MT3 114616 60 MT3 58 123 42.5 36 30
F60-MT4 114617 60 MT4 68 123 42.5 50 30
莫式錐度內孔刀座
Toolholders with Morse Taper according DIN69 880, Part 7 form F for shanks
with Tang, External coolant supply
F
35
ORDER NO. D D1 H1 H2 H3 L1 L2
T1-30-32-65 30 32 65 52 62 65 90
T1-30-32-85 30 32 65 52 62 85 108
T1-30-32-100 30 32 65 52062 100 123 52
T1-30-32-120 30 32 65 52 62 100 123
T1-40-32-85 40 32 80 65 85 85 112
T1-40-40-85 40 40 80 65 85 85 112
T1-40-40-100 40 40 80 65 85 100 127
T1-50-40-100 50 40 90 80 96 100 137
T1-50-50-100 50 50 90 80 96 100 137
徑向內孔刀座, 外出水, 中心出水
Axial Static Toolholder DIN 69 880 Form T1 , External, internal coolant supply T1
36
Version Plastic

SIMILAR TO SAUTER
ID. NO. d1 d3 h1 h2 I1max I2max
50 S m. O-Ring 114573 50 98 35 - 78 20
60 S m. O-Ring 114571 60 123 42.5 - 94 20
保護栓塞 Plug, made either steal or plastic DIN 69 880 Form Z2 Z2
37
ORDER NO.
SAUTER ASIA
ID. NO. D1 D2 D3 L
E25-6 7061006
25
6
Thread
55
E25-8 7061007 8
E25-10 7061008 10
E25-12 7061009 12
E25-16 7061010 16 -
E25-20 7061011 20 -
E32-6 7061012
32
6
Thread
60
E32-8 7061013 8
E32-10 7061014 10
E32-12 7061015 12
E32-16 7061016 16 -
E32-20 7061017 20 -
E32-25 7061018 25 -
E40-6 7061019
40
6
Thread
70
E40-8 7061020 8
E40-10 7061021 10
E40-12 7061022 12
E40-16 7061023 16 -
E40-20 7061024 20 -
E40-25 7061025 25 -
E40-32 7061026 32 -
變徑套(套筒) Reducing Sleeve, for tools with cylindrical shaft R1
38
ORDER NO.
SIMILAR TO SAUTER
ID. NO. D1 D2 D3 L
E50-8 7061027
50
8
Thread
85
E50-10 7061028 10
E50-12 7061029 12
E50-16 7061030 16
E50-20 7061031 20
E50-25 7061032 25
E50-32 7061062 32 -
E50-40 7061061 40 -
E60-12 7061035
60
12
Thread
107
E60-16 7061036 16
E60-20 7061037 20
E60-25 7061038 25
E60-32 7061039 32
E60-40 7061040 40 -
E60-50 7061041 50 -
公製/英製
規格比較
6(1/4”) 8(5/16”) 10(3/8”) 12(1/2”) 16(5/8”) 20(3/4”)
25(1”) 32(1-1/4) 40(1-1/2”) 50(2”) 60(2-1/2”) --

60
76 MT2
E60-MT3 97 MT3
E60-MT4 107 MT4
E60-MT5 125 MT5
MT 變徑套 Reducing Sleeve for Morse Taper R3
42
SH 校正棒 Setting Holder with shaft acc. to DIN69 880
測試棒 Test mandrel with shaft acc. to DIN69 880 ST
43
台製 ORDER NO. D
DIN 69880
X
CAPACITY S MAX.
R.P.M. A B C E
BMT45-DA45-25 45 DIN 6499-25
1-16 35 6000 60 32.5 75 75
BMT55-DA55-25 55 DIN 6499-25
1-16 42 6000 62 33 85 85
BMT65-DA65-32 65 DIN 6499-32
2-20 50 6000 68.5 38.5 94 94
BMT65-DA65-32S 65 DIN 6499-32
2-20 50 6000 58 36 94 94
BMT75-DA75-40 75 DIN 6499-40
3-26 63 6000 78 43 115 115
ORDER NO. D
DIN 69880
X
 CAPACITY S MAX.
R.P.M. A B C E
CW-BMT55-DA55-25 55 DIN 6499-25
1-16 42 6000 76.9 31.1 85 85
CW-BMT65-DA65-32 65 DIN 6499-32
2-20 50 6000 58 36 94 94
CW-BMT75-DA75-40 75 DIN 6499-40
3-26 63 6000 83 43 112 115
BMT- 0 度動力刀座, 外出水
BMT Driven tool 0∘, collet chuck, coolant supply external (DAEWOO)
BMT- 0 度動力刀座, 中心出水
BMT Driven tool 0∘, collet chuck, coolant supply internal and external (DAEWOO)
44
ORDER NO. D
DIN 69880
X
CAPACITY S MAX.
R.P.M. A B C G M
BMT45-DF45-25-65 45 DIN 6499-25
1-16 35 5000 95 75 77.5 30 65
BMT55-DF55-25-60 55 DIN 6499-25
1-16 42 5000 86 85 81 31 60
BMT65-DF65-32-72 65 DIN 6499-32
2-20 50 5000 108 94 96 34 72
BMT65-DF65-32-85 65 DIN 6499-32
2-20 50 5000 121 94 96.5 34.5 85
BMT65-DF65-32-100 65 DIN 6499-32
2-20 50 5000 137 94 96.5 34.5 100
BMT75-DF75-40-60 75 DIN 6499-40
3-26 63 5000 105 112 100.5 44 60
BMT75-DF75-40-70 75 DIN 6499-40
3-26 63 5000 115 112 106.5 39 70
BMT75-DF75-40-90 75 DIN 6499-40
3-26 63 5000 135 112 106.5 39 90
BMT75-DF75-40-125 75 DIN 6499-40
3-26 63 5000 170 112 110.5 44 125
BMT- 90 度動力刀座, 外出水
BMT Driven tool 90∘, collet chuck, coolant supply external (DAEWOO)
45
ORDER NO. D
DIN 69880
X
CAPACITY S MAX.
R.P.M. A B C G M
CW-BMT55-DF55-25-60 55 DIN 6499-25
1-16 42 5000 92 85 81 31 60
CW-BMT65-DF65-32-72 65 DIN 6499-32
2-20 50 5000 108 94 96 34 72
CW-BMT75-DF75-40-70 75 DIN 6499-40
3-26 63 5000 115 112 106.5 39 70
CW-BMT75-DF75-40-90 75 DIN 6499-40
3-26 63 5000 135 112 106.5 39 90
CW-BMT75-DF75-40-125 75 DIN 6499-40
3-26 63 5000 170 112 111 44 125
BMT- 90 度動力刀座, 中心出水
BMT Driven tool 90∘, collet chuck, coolant supply internal and external (DAEWOO)
46
ORDER NO. D
DIN 69880
X
CAPACITY S MAX.
R.P.M. A B C E F G M
BMT65-DB65-32-125 65 DIN 6499-32
2-20 50 5000 162 94 44 47 93 34 125
BMT- 90 度動力刀座, 後縮, 外出水
BMT Driven tool 90∘, rear offset, collet chuck, coolant supply external (DAEWOO)
47
ORDER NO. D
DIN 69880
X
CAPACITY S MAX.
R.P.M. A B C G M
BMT45-DF45-20-65D 45 DIN 6499-20
1-13 35 4000 100 75 83.5 29.5 65
BMT55-DF55-25-70D 55 DIN 6499-25
1-16 42 4000 105 85 93 33 70
BMT65-DF65-32-72D 65 DIN 6499-32
2-20 50 4000 110 94 97.5 37.5 72
BMT- 90 度動力刀座, 雙頭, 外出水
BMT Driven tool 90∘, 2 collet chucks, coolant supply external (DAEWOO)
48
ORDER NO. D
DIN 69880
X
CAPACITY S MAX.
R.P.M. A B C E F G M
BMT65-DA65-25B 65 DIN 6499-25
1-16 50 4000 ±90˚ 94 65.5 65 47 29 87
BMT- 萬向動力刀座, 外出水
BMT Driven tool ±90∘,angle adjustable, coolant supply external (DAEWOO)
49
ORDER NO. X A B C E F M SAUTER ASIA
ID. NO.
BMT45-C20-60 20 105.2 75 60 -- 30 20 508303001
BMT55-C25-80 25 14 85 80 30 20 508303008
BMT65-C25-75 25 161 97 75 25.4 30 25 508303004
BMT75-C25-100 25 137.5 112 100 - 35 25 508303005
BMT75-C32-100 32 154.5 120 100 - 35 32 508303006
ORDER NO. X A B C E F M SAUTER ASIA
ID. NO.
BMT55-C25-30 25 139 90 80 50.1 30 25 508303009
BMT 外徑刀座, 外出水
BMT Turning Tool Holder, coolant supply external
50
ORDER NO. X A B C E F M G SAUTER ASIA
ID. NO.
BMT55-C25*2-35 25 188.4 84 70 44 50.2 25 35 508303002
ORDER NO. X A B C M SAUTER ASIA
ID. NO.
BMT45-F20-80 20 86 75 80 20 508301001
BMT55-F20-70 20 95 86 70 25
BMT55-F25-60 25 95 84 60 25 508301002
BMT65-F25-82 25 100 96 82.5 25 508301003
BMT65-F25-120 25 100 94 120 25
BMT75-F25-122 25 112 112 122 25 508303005
BMT75-F32-122 32 120 120 122 32 508303006
BMT 端面刀座, 外出水
BMT Facing Tool Holder, coolant supply external
BMT 雙頭外徑刀座, 外出水
BMT Double Turning Tool Holder, coolant supply external
51
ORDER NO. D A B C E M SAUTER ASIA
ID. NO.
BMT45-B25-65 25 95 75 88 - 65 508302001
BMT55-B32-60 32 105 84 90 - 60 508302002
BMT55-B40-60 40 105 91 90 - 60
BMT65-B40-72 40 126 95 112 55 72 508302003
BMT65-B40-100 40 126 95 140 55 100 508302004
BMT65-B50-100 50 126 95 144 55 100
BMT75-B50-90 50 120 112 130 - 90 508302005
BMT75-B50-100 50 120 112 140 - 100 508302006
BMT75-B60-90 60 120 112 137 - 90
BMT75-B63.5-110 63.5 120 112 160 - 110 508302008
BMT75-B80-120 80 120 124 176 - 120 508302007
BMT 內孔刀座, 外出水
BMT Boring Bar Tool Holder, coolant supply external
52
53